
RALLY JALAPAO
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
Dia 3: Sao Felix - (622km)

14/07/2022 - 20:52:27
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Prototipos  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1
km 50

INT.2
km 82

INT.3
km 127

INT.4
km 173 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL



Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 332

JOSE SILMAR NOGUEIRA
ALYSON ANTUNES 
MITSUBISHI TRITON RS
MANDACARU RALLY TEAM 

11:54 00:40:53.0
(1)

01:03:23.0
(1)

01:49:32.0
(1)

02:36:33.0
(1) 03:10:27.5

* * *



* * *

03:10:27.5





67.03


